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Name

Stall Venus

Stall Dos Amigos

Stall Amanda

Thomas Bayer
Zuchtfonds

Sonja Simon

M. Gramiiller & Stall GESVEA
Team Neuhof

Alois Moser

Stall Antonshof

Stall Chapman Stables
Josef u. Astrid Rupp
Uros Predan

Ing. Robert Herbacek
Rudolfine Gradsack
Stall Saalachtal

Karin Mayr

Stall Top Secret

Jiri Svoboda

Johann Mayr

Stall Larchenhof

Heidi Reichl

Stall Tosca

Roland Brunner
Timea Kornberger
Sieglinde Maislinger
Stall Ortner

Helmut Baumgartner u.Erwin Kl
Stall Hofmann

Stall Kitzbihel
Midsommar Stable
Peter Krenmayr

Stall Sunrise

Stall Weixlbaumhof
Ecurie Tyrol Kft.

Stall Simmering
Martina Jelleschitz
Stall Patteriol

Stall Minchen I

Stall Amanda u. Winner Stable
Stall Tiffany

Stall Fortuna

Adolf Moser

Hans Lenz

Johann Scheit
Leopold u.Franziska Baumann
Winner Stable

Georg Gruber

Stall Oliver

Zuchter - Statistik 2020

Rennbahn
Rennbahn Land
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Anzahl
Platz-3

100
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1
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17
0
16
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Pramien

21.974
3.925
2.206
2.185
2.101
2.060
2.005
1.916
1.861
1573
1.429
1.324
1.245
1.202
1.197
1.163
1.128
1.088

962
727
627
586
549
542
541
529
516
486
480
470
463
460
453
412
380
355
353
328
300
298
288
274
272
265
258
250
226
225
221
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Salat & Co. s.r.o.
Sebastian Huber
Stall Michaela
Brigitte Pletschacher
Stall Berlin
Bernadette Priller
Stall Nordwald

Stall Vienna Racing
Gerda Eistert u. Jacqueline Hall
SJINV.com

Stall Titan

Josef Dirnberger

Inge Ackermann

Stall Kamada

Stall Teddy

Davorin Puhar

Jonas Orazem

Stall N.W.N.C.
Wolfgang Syrzisko
Stall LSDC

Franz Pelz

Gerhard Weissenbdck
Johann Priller

Stall Roddenberry
Stall DANTE

Stall A+S 2003

Ernst Schrempf

Stall Oberpinzgau
Stall M.S. Diamanten
Heinz Klein

Stall Simic

Heidi Hirscher
Helmut Lindmayr
Stall Mystére

Martin Jelleschitz
Gestut Preining
Thomas Wobhlschlager
Stall Calburry
Rainbow Stable
Christian u.Beatrix Tomek u.Jo
Stall Universum

Stall Lloyd

Manfred Griesmacher
Kurt Koroschitz
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192
192
188
165
158
157
148
144
143
138
133
130
130
124
122
114
111
101
99
98
82
79
71
58
56
50
50
50
a7
44
42
34
32
30
26
21
18
18
18
14
12
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